
Statutory Authorities: 

Sl. Name of the Statutory Amount claimed Amount 

No. Authority Provisionally 

Admitted

Office Of The Deputy 

Commissioner Of 
24,74,30,766 8,90,20,858

Commercial Taxes (Audit 1), 

Vijayapura 
Office Of The Income Tax 

2 Officer (Tds) Ward-1 73,86,021 73,86,021 

Belgaumn
Assistant Executive Engineer

- Hescom, O&M Sub 
3 

Division Hescom Indi Dist 
1,60,34,699 1,60,34,699 

Vijayapura 
Executive Engineer(Ele) -

4 20,94,581 20,94,581 
Ti& SSM Division, KPTCL 

Pav 
3 

seh 



Vijayapura 
Office Of The Assistant 

Commissioner ODf 
5 5,76,705 5,76,705 Commercial Taxes (Audit 

2), Vijayapura 

TOTAL 27,35,22,772.00 11,51,12,864.00 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

